
HEMCHAND YADAV VISHWAVIDYALAYA, DURG (C.G.)

STATISTICAL SUMMARY

B.COM. PART- III MAR-APR-2019

A)- TOTAL REGISTERED STUDENTS

B)-TOTAL APPEARED STUDENTS

C)-TOTAL PASS STUDENTS

D)- TOTAL WITH HELD STUDENTS

BOYS:-

GIRLS:-

TOTAL:-

BOYS:-

GIRLS:-

TOTAL:-

BOYS:-

GIRLS:-

TOTAL:-

BOYS:-

GIRLS:-

TOTAL:-

E)- TOTAL PERCENTAGE -

PASS STUDENTS:-

FAIL STUDENTS:-

66.667

SUPPLY/ATKT

W.H. STUDENTS:-

U.F.M. STUDENTS:-

ABST STUDENTS:-

15

3

0

3

0

0

24

5

19

0

0

0

21

5

16

16

12

4

TOTAL APPEARED 24
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STATUS
GENERAL

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

OBC

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

SC

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

ST

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

TOTAL

PAGE NO.

HEMCHAND YADAV VISHWAVIDYALAYA, DURG (C.G.)

TOTAL

OTHER

BOYS GIRLS

108 - GOVT. NAVIN COLLEGE GURUR, BALOD

A-REGISTERED

B-APPEARED

C-PASSED

Center Summary
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11 0

1

1

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0 2

4

4

2

4

4

TOTAL APPEARED SUPP/ATKTFAILPASSED

19 13 3 3

5

5

4 9

19

19

13

14
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UFM

0

ABSENTWITH HELD

0 0

PASS PER.

68.42%

0 00

0

0

0

00

0 0

0

0



STATISTICAL SUMMARY

STATUS
REGISTERED

TOTAL BOYS GIRLS

APPEARED

TOTAL BOYS GIRLS

TOTAL BOYS PASSED

1ST 2ND 3RD

TOTAL GIRLS PASSED

1ST 2ND 3RD TOTAL PERCENTAGE

TOTAL PASSED

B.COM. PART- III MAR-APR-2019

Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya, Durg (C.G.)

108 - GOVT. NAVIN COLLEGE GURUR, BALOD

9

0

3 96

6

3

0

6 21

3

0 1 03 7 77.78%

GEN OBC SC ST

REGULAR

OTHER 0

03 3CENTER TOTAL 1 77.78%769 13 6 29 0

SC

0

2

0

1

02 1 0 02

ST

1 3

OBC

1

GEN 0

13 33.33%

0

SUPPLY

OTHER 0

11 0CENTER TOTAL 0 33.33%123 01 2 03 0

0

13 0 0

0

100.00%33

OBC

0

3 ST 0

30 2

GEN SC

3 0 0EX

0OTHER

00 2CENTER TOTAL 0 100.00%333 00 3 03 1

0

SC

1 203

ST

1 50.00%0

OBC

04NON COLLEGE

10

4

GEN

03 2

3 0 0OTHER

01 2CENTER TOTAL 0 50.00%234 01 3 04 0


