

FAIL STUDENTS:-

W.H. STUDENTS:-

U.F.M. STUDENTS:-

ABST STUDENTS:-

SUPPLY/ATKT

# HEMCHAND YADAV VISHWAVIDYALAYA, DURG (C.G.) B.COM. PART- III MAR-APR-2019

### STATISTICAL SUMMARY

3

3

A)- TOTAL REGISTERED STU	JDENTS	C)-TOTAL PASS ST	UDENTS
BOYS:-	5	BOYS:-	4
GIRLS:-	16	GIRLS:-	12
TOTAL:-	21	TOTAL:-	16
B)-TOTAL APPEARED STUD	ENTS	D)- TOTAL WITH HI	ELD STUDENTS
BOYS:-	5	BOYS:-	0
GIRLS:-	19	GIRLS:-	0
TOTAL:-	24	TOTAL:-	0
E)- TOTAL PERCENTAGE -	66.667		
TOTAL APPEARED	24		
PASS STUDENTS:-	15		

## HEMCHAND YADAV VISHWAVIDYALAYA, DURG (C.G.)

### STATISTICAL SUMMARY of B.COM. PART- III MAR-APR-2019

PAGE NO. 1

	GENERAL			OBC		SC			ST			OTHER			TOTAL		
BOYS	GIRLS	TOTAL	BOYS	GIRLS	TOTAL	BOYS	GIRLS	TOTAL	BOYS	GIRLS	TOTAL	BOYS	GIRLS	TOTAL	BOYS	GIRLS	TOTAL
108 - GOVT. NAVIN COLLEGE GURUR, BALOD																	
0	0	0	5	9	14	0	1	1	0	4	4	0	0	0	5	14	19
0	0	0	5	9	14	0	1	1	0	4	4	0	0	0	5	14	19
0	0	0	4	7	11	0	0	0	0	2	2	0	0	0	4	9	13
TOTAL AF	TOTAL APPEARED PASSED		FAIL		SUPP/ATKT		WITH HELD		ABSENT		UFM		PASS PER.				
19 13		3		:	3		)	0	0		0		68.42%				
	0 0 0 TOTAL AF	BOYS GIRLS  0 0 0 0 0 0 TOTAL APPEARED	BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL           0         0         0           0         0         0           0         0         0           0         0         0           TOTAL APPEARED         PAS	BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS           0         0         0         5           0         0         0         5           0         0         0         4           TOTAL APPEARED         PASSED	BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS         GIRLS           0         0         0         5         9           0         0         0         5         9           0         0         0         5         9           0         0         0         4         7           TOTAL APPEARED         PASSED         FA	BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL           0         0         0         5         9         14           0         0         0         5         9         14           0         0         0         5         9         14           0         0         0         4         7         11           TOTAL APPEARED         PASSED         FAIL	BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS           108           0         0         0         5         9         14         0           0         0         0         5         9         14         0           0         0         0         4         7         11         0           TOTAL APPEARED         PASSED         FAIL         SUPP	BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS         GIRLS           108 - GOVT. NA           0         0         0         5         9         14         0         1           0         0         0         5         9         14         0         1           0         0         0         4         7         11         0         0           TOTAL APPEARED         PASSED         FAIL         SUPP/ATKT	BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL           108 - GOVT. NAVIN COLLE           0         0         0         5         9         14         0         1         1           0         0         0         5         9         14         0         1         1           0         0         0         4         7         11         0         0         0           TOTAL APPEARED         PASSED         FAIL         SUPP/ATKT         WITH	BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS           108 - GOVT. NAVIN COLLEGE GURUR           0         0         0         5         9         14         0         1         1         0           0         0         0         5         9         14         0         1         1         0           0         0         0         5         9         14         0         1         1         0           0         0         0         4         7         11         0         0         0         0           TOTAL APPEARED         PASSED         FAIL         SUPP/ATKT         WITH HELD	BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS         GIRLS           108 - GOVT. NAVIN COLLEGE GURUR, BALOD           0         0         0         5         9         14         0         1         1         0         4           0         0         0         5         9         14         0         1         1         0         4           0         0         0         5         9         14         0         1         1         0         4           0         0         0         4         7         11         0         0         0         0         2           TOTAL APPEARED         PASSED         FAIL         SUPP/ATKT         WITH HELD         ABSE	BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL           108 - GOVT. NAVIN COLLEGE GURUR, BALOD           0         0         0         5         9         14         0         1         1         0         4         4           0         0         0         5         9         14         0         1         1         0         4         4           0         0         0         5         9         14         0         1         1         0         4         4           0         0         0         4         7         11         0         0         0         0         2         2           TOTAL APPEARED         PASSED         FAIL         SUPP/ATKT         WITH HELD         ABSENT	BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS           108 - GOVT. NAVIN COLLEGE GURUR, BALOD           0         0         0         5         9         14         0         1         1         0         4         4         0           0         0         0         5         9         14         0         1         1         0         4         4         0           0         0         0         5         9         14         0         1         1         0         4         4         0           0         0         0         4         7         11         0         0         0         2         2         0           TOTAL APPEARED         PASSED         FAIL         SUPP/ATKT         WITH HELD         ABSENT         UI	BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS         GIRLS           108 - GOVT. NAVIN COLLEGE GURUR, BALOD           0         0         0         5         9         14         0         1         1         0         4         4         0         0           0         0         0         5         9         14         0         1         1         0         4         4         0         0           0         0         0         5         9         14         0         1         1         0         4         4         0         0           0         0         0         4         7         11         0         0         0         2         2         0         0           TOTAL APPEARED         PASSED         FAIL         SUPP/ATKT         WITH HELD         ABSENT         UFM	BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL	BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         BOYS           108 - GOVT. NAVIN COLLEGE GURUR, BALOD           0         0         0         5         9         14         0         1         1         0         4         4         0         0         0         5           0         0         0         5         9         14         0         1         1         0         4         4         0         0         0         5           0         0         0         5         9         14         0         1         1         0         4         4         0         0         0         5           0         0         0         4         7         11         0         0         0         2         2         0         0         0         4           TOTAL APPEARED         PASSED         FAIL         SUPP/ATKT         WITH HELD         ABSENT         UFM         PASS PER.	BOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL         DOYS         GIRLS         TOTAL<

#### B.COM. PART- III MAR-APR-2019

#### STATISTICAL SUMMARY

3 0 3	6 OBC	9 6 9	3 SC 3	GIRLS  T. NAVIN CO  6  0	1ST  DLLEGE GUR  1  ST	2ND  UR, BALOD  2	3RD 0	1ST 1	2ND	3RD 0	TOTAL	PERCENTAGE
3	ОВС	6	3 SC	6	1	· 	0	1	3			
3	ОВС	6	SC			2	0	1	3	0	_	
3				0	ST				I	1 0	7	77.78%
	6	9	3		"	3	OTHER	0				
1		1	,	6	1	2	0	1	3	0	7	77.78%
	2	3	1	2	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	33.33%
0	OBC	2	SC	1	ST	0	OTHER	0				
1	2	3	1	2	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	33.33%
0	3	3	0	3	0	0	0	0	2	1	3	100.00%
0	OBC	3	SC	0	ST	0	OTHER	0				
0	3	3	0	3	0	0	0	0	2	1	3	100.00%
1	3	4	1	3	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	50.00%
0	OBC	3	SC	0	ST	1	OTHER	0				
1	3	4	1	3	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	50.00%
	0 0 1 0	0 3 0 OBC 0 3 1 3 0 OBC	0 3 3 3 0 OBC 3 0 3 3 1 1 3 4 0 OBC 3	0 3 3 0 0 OBC 3 SC 0 3 3 0 1 3 4 1 0 OBC 3 SC	0 3 3 0 3 0 OBC 3 SC 0 0 3 3 0 3 1 3 0 3 1 3 0 3	0 3 3 0 3 0 0 OBC 3 SC 0 ST 0 3 3 0 3 0	0       3       3       0       3       0       0         0       OBC       3       SC       0       ST       0         0       3       3       0       3       0       0         1       3       4       1       3       0       0         0       OBC       3       SC       0       ST       1	0       3       3       0       3       0       0       0         0       OBC       3       SC       0       ST       0       OTHER         0       3       3       0       3       0       0       0         1       3       4       1       3       0       0       0         0       OBC       3       SC       0       ST       1       OTHER	0         3         3         0         3         0	0         3         3         0         3         0         0         0         0         0         2           0         OBC         3         SC         0         ST         0         OTHER         0           0         3         3         0         3         0         0         0         0         2           1         3         4         1         3         0         0         0         0         0         2           0         OBC         3         SC         0         ST         1         OTHER         0	0         3         3         0         3         0         0         0         0         0         2         1           0         OBC         3         SC         0         ST         0         OTHER         0         0         0         0         2         1           1         3         4         1         3         0         0         0         0         0         2         0           0         OBC         3         SC         0         ST         1         OTHER         0	0         3         3         0         0         0         0         0         2         1         3           0         OBC         3         SC         0         ST         0         OTHER         0         0         0         0         0         0         1         3         0         0         0         0         0         2         1         3         3         0         0         0         0         0         0         2         1         3         0         0         0         0         0         2         0         0         0         0         0         0         0         0         0         0         0         0         0         0         0